The Danfoss DST X800 wire position sensor
is developed to ensure a robust and high-
performance solution mobile hydraulic
applications. The stability control of e.g. a crane,
telehandler or aerial platform is kept under
control with draw wire sensors that determine
the withdrawal of lateral stabilizers at di�erent
positions. On same applications the draw wire on

M12x1; IP67
E
Example of ordering:
DST X800-SN2R4300HC1 0033X00
Cable length
No cable 00
2000 mm 20
Other on request
Numbers of connectors
Cable connection O
1 male M12-4-p connector (single version)
or 1 male M12-5-p connector (single or
half-redundant version) or 1 male M12 8-p
connector (only redundant version)
1
2 male M12-4-p connectors (redundant
version) or 2 male M12-5-p connectors
(refudant version)
2
1 male M12-5-p connector and 1 M12-
5-p female connector (only for IN-OUT
CANopen version)
3
Circuit type
Single S
Redundant R
Half-redundant H
S Wire sensor
N M12 c onnector 5-pin
2 2 male 5-pin connector
R Redundant
4300 4300 mm stroke
H + 10 – + 36 V DC
C1 CANopen
0 No certi�cate
033 Standard
X No accessories
00 No cable
Vesrion
Standard 033